3/13/2025 - 4:35:14 PM PROVISIONAL

VIII RAID HIPIC DE VIC

Dorsal Nombre
48 Aida
Santacreu Sallent
49 Jose Antonio
Pérez Mesa
Claudia
50 Val Lecha
51 Etna
Lliminana Soria
Marc
52 Pascuet
Paula
53 Roquer Font
54 Ainhoa
Garcia Macarro
Nuria
55 Vilardaga
Josep
56 Vila Parcerisa
57 Anna
Raventds Collell
Roc
58 Buigas Llavayol
a
59 T.Jqsep MT
aplias Puig
Noemi
60 Cobo Guzman
61 Martina
Casals Torns
62 Irene
Barcons Palomera
Serena
63 Savelli
64 Jaume
Rabasedas Sidera
65 Adria
Parareda Garriga
Muixi Crusellas
Pau
67 Bou Navarrete
Julia
68 Montagne
Alba
69 Ricart Roca
70 Violeta
Vall Verdaguer
7 1 Gabriel
Donoso
Martina
72 Oriols Grau
73 Georgina
Molist Noguera
Gal-1la
74 Ferrer Ferrer
75 Arnau
Santane Casanova
Angel
76 Soy Coll

CET-P 60 - 08:15 - 64.8KM
INSCRITOS
Licen. Caballo Microchip Tr.

55322 éﬁf MAVER WEISSEL 100100007240
et ULM ART DE FLUO o000 2e0
Eﬁggg;} URSO DEL GARET 50000021280
RN RENETA OF GREDOS 100100007240
e eeTSS  MP CHASING YESTERDAY 30000045550
oeo9Y  SW LAND OF PASHINA 24090000049
N33 JM LARGA ESPERA b L.
Eggg g g g E SW LANDURAN 90000040175
égﬁgggi JM MANDGO 50000041202
ngiigz f SW MIDUBAHEY e
5%22323? SW MAULENE %ﬁgﬁﬁﬁggﬁ?
C<TC4T44752250> TREK ATENEA 100100007240
5%3411;;(7)5 TREK IT GIRL 20000064755
5%:%33 FOR CERIGUELLA 99000016568
Egzzﬁg? ROMA DE LOPEZ 100100007241
DI RIMKIA D'ALTARE 250258500158
o ‘61 g 8 > YTAN VILALTELLA 007220
Egﬂg‘z}gf APBO DARIKTEM 90000048408
DTN ELMAR DE MONTFLUQ o) 2o
Egzﬁggf LANDA PAGADI 100100007241
SoNoSii? F GHAZWAN AL SHAQAB  2>0235700140
533?833? ROM ROMEO B LIET
5%223239 SW MIDJAM ﬁgyﬁﬁ&g2¥f
Egﬁggif S MORBAY 724090000021
éggigﬂ ? SW MASTEX 20000040547
éggiggé} SW MABATHAN 90000049460
5%3333 JM LUTOPICA 90000049160
égﬂgggf SW MADORO AL
Egﬂgig? oW LHIDILEON 724090000043
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3/13/2025 -

Dorsal

717
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105

Nombre

Jordi
Miguel Puig
Carles
Picas Fajula
Naria
Mundé Rovira
Gerard
Martinez Beulas
Gil
Costa Codina
Cristina
Lépez Estrada

Carles
Fabré Raulet

Maria
Molas Isern
Edna
Ayuso Garcia
Aina
Pagespetit Coma
Raul
Rogina Del Pozo
Albert
Juanola Quintana
Jessica
Luis Araujo
Bruna
Carrau Roig
Helena
Mercader Llobera
Clara
Latorre Sala
Rut
Badia Marfa
Guillem
Taha Montero
José
Das Dores Dos
Iris
Tordera Waclawek
Raul
Blasco Benitez
Barbara
Cullell Fuertes
Gerard
Casas Maxenchs
Laia
Garriga Sola
Carlota
Pérez Mateu
Claudia
Pérez Albala
Nora
Pares Molera
Yumara
Corraliza
Aina
Montoliu Miralpeix
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4:35:14 PM PROVISIONAL

VIII RAID HIPIC DE VIC

60 Total - RAID.COM.ES

CET-P 60 - 08:15 - 64.8KM
INSCRITOS

Licen. Caballo Microchip Tr.
5%32?2;2 SW LAIATOU 724090000049
éggzggzg W LADOR GIRL 724090000021
5%2232%5 SW MABATHIGHH EL
5%228?83 JM MALTIANKO 50000021508
3ol CHANTILLY COST 50% 55000001280
52223339 STAMPA COST 20000036626
Eggggggg CORA-GP 90000048006
éggggggf INAPA COST 90000048606
reas] FARANDOLE ARMOR 250238500137
<«CT37354 JM MORORKYS AA (EX.SW 100100007240
CT44311» MORORKYS AA) 90000021504
«CT59619 JM MORISSIA AA (EX.SW 100100007240
CT44398» MORISSIA AA) 90000021552
5%223?;2 JM LLUGANES 0000040562
53323332 SW MIDELTOU 90000049306
55333333 SW MENWICKTOU 90000021565
égggggée MAVER TRAVY 90000012526
55323332 SW MABETIENCIA 50000021463
5%22838? SW MANTEQUILLA gﬁ?&ﬁ&%@?ﬁ
éﬁiiﬁﬁi DAP FACU 20000031548
ngﬁéggf BORDET e T T
STaa100n MAVER WANAMAR 15000004910
E%ZZ?Q%E JR LYRICAL 90000057376
oeaos.  ISABELLA GREY 13 19 23300072001
5%2253}53 ULTIM DE MASFERRER o 0007280
5?233233 CAPRA PYRENAICA 20000022578
Eﬂigg‘;’f JACKPOT EL MAZEL 220259806297
éggigégf KLETTA MCM 90600049058
«CT42546 LLI 100100007240
CT43541> 90000041131
ngggggf SAKYRA 55000012665
S036.  VALKIM DE PASSILLE  2>02%)/0029%6
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3/13/2025 - 4:35:14
VIII RAID HIPIC DE VIC

PM PROVISIONAL 60 Total - RAID.COM.ES

CET-P 60 - 08:15 - 64.8KM
INSCRITOS
Dorsal Nombre Licen. Caballo Microchip Tr. Salida
Jordi <«CT54779 100100007240
106 Parés Muns CT42129 HALASKA COST 90000012512 8:15:00
Jordina <«CT51473 100100007241
107 Francis De La CT35440» MAVER NAPOLEON 20002000703 8:15:00
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